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GROUP TICKETS

Savings over single game ticket prices

A designated Account Representative to 
manage your account

Ability to choose desired games prior to the 
general public

Guaranteed best available seating options at 
games

A gift for the organizing group leader

A gift to be given away in a group raffle
 

Two complimentary ticket to a preseason 
game

Group recognition on the videoboard

Priority access to in-game fan experiences  
i.e. Zamboni rides, flagbearer, etc.
 

Opportunity to purchase exclusive “group 
only” merchandise

Priority for 2015-16 group seating

And much more!

LEVEL

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

25-49

$33

$25

$21

$17

$13

50-99

$32

$24

$20

$16

$12

100+

$31

$23

$19

$15

$11

LEWIS and WILKINS 
CLUB

Game Day Date Opponent

2014-2015  

SCHEDULE
 

Time

33 Saturday 1/10/15 at Toledo

34 Sunday 1/11/15 at Wheeling

7:15 pm

4:05 pm

25 Friday 12/19/14 Toledo

26 Saturday 12/20/14 at Ft Wayne

7:35 pm

7:30 pm

27 Friday 12/26/14 Cincinnati

28 Saturday 12/27/14 Cincinnati

7:35 pm

7:35 pm

29 Wednesday 12/31/14 at Ft Wayne

30 Friday 1/2/15 Toledo

7:30 pm

7:35 pm

31 Saturday 1/3/15 Reading

32 Friday 1/9/15 Cincinnati

7:35 pm

7:35 pm

17 Saturday 11/29/14 Cincinnati

18 Wednesday 12/3/14 Evansville

7:35 pm

7:05 pm

19 Friday 12/5/14 Florida

20 Saturday 12/6/14 Ft Wayne

7:35 pm

7:35 pm

21 Friday 12/12/14 at Florida

22 Saturday 12/13/14 at Florida

7:30 pm

7:00 pm

23 Monday 12/15/14 at Orlando

24 Wednesday 12/17/14 Reading

7:00 pm

7:05 pm

9 Friday 11/7/14 at Cincinnati

10 Sunday 11/9/14 at Wheeling

7:30 pm

4:05 pm

11 Saturday 11/15/14 Wheeling

12 Wednesday 11/19/14 Orlando

7:35 pm

7:05 pm

13 Saturday 11/22/14 at Reading

14 Sunday 11/23/14 at Reading

7:05 pm

5:05 pm

15 Thursday 11/27/14 at Ft Wayne

16 Friday 11/28/14 Cincinnati

7:30 pm

7:35 pm

1 Friday 10/17/14 Ft Wayne

2 Saturday 10/18/14 at Ft Wayne

7:35 pm

7:30 pm

3 Wednesday 10/22/14 Kalamazoo

4 Friday 10/24/14 Toledo

7:05 pm

7:35pm

5 Saturday 10/25/14 at Evansville

6 Sunday 10/26/14 Ft Wayne

8:15 pm

3:05 pm

7 Friday 10/31/14 Evansville

8 Saturday 11/1/14 at Evansville

7:35 pm

8:15 pm

35 Thursday 1/15/15 at Greenville

36 Friday 1/16/15 at Greenville

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

69 Sunday 4/5/15 Elmira

70 Wednesday 4/8/15 Kalamazoo

3:05 pm

7:05 pm

71 Friday 4/10/15 at Reading

72 Saturday 4/11/15 at Reading

7:30 pm

7:05 pm

61 Wednesday 3/18/15 Ft Wayne

62 Friday 3/20/15 at S. Carolina

7:05 pm

7:05 pm

63 Saturday 3/21/15 at Greenville

64 Friday 3/27/15 Reading

7:00 pm

7:35 pm

65 Saturday 3/28/15 S. Carolina

66 Wednesday 4/1/15 Toledo

7:35 pm

7:05 pm

67 Friday 4/3/15 at Cincinnati

68 Saturday 4/4/15 Ft Wayne

7:30 pm

7:35 pm

53 Friday 2/27/15 at Ft Wayne

54 Saturday 2/28/15 at Ft Wayne

8:00 pm

7:30 pm

55 Friday 3/6/15 at Evansville

56 Saturday 3/7/15 Wheeling

8:15 pm

7:35 pm

57 Sunday 3/8/15 at Kalamazoo

58 Friday 3/13/15 Evansville

3:00 pm

7:35 pm

59 Saturday 3/14/15 at Toledo

60 Tuesday 3/17/15 at Kalamazoo

7:15 pm

7:00 pm

45 Friday 2/6/15 at Evansville

46 Saturday 2/7/15 at Evansville

8:15 pm

8:15 pm

47 Sunday 2/8/15 Kalamazoo

48 Friday 2/13/15 at Cincinnati

3:05 pm

7:30 pm

49 Saturday 2/14/15 Cincinnati

50 Friday 2/20/15 at Elmira

7:35 pm

7:05 pm

51 Saturday 2/21/15 at Elmira

52 Wednesday 2/25/15 Kalamazoo

7:05 pm

7:05 pm

37 Saturday 1/17/15 at S. Carolina

38 Monday 1/19/15 at Gwinnett

7:05 pm

12:35 pm

39 Friday 1/23/15 Elmira

40 Saturday 1/24/15 Evansville

7:35 pm

7:35pm

41 Sunday 1/25/15 at Evansville

42 Wednesday 1/28/15 Gwinnett

6:00 pm

7:05 pm

43 Friday 1/30/15 Reading

44 Saturday 1/31/15 Elmira

7:35 pm

7:35 pm

Pre Tuesday 10/7/14 at Alaska*

Pre Wednesday 10/8/14 at Alaska*

11:15 pm

11:15 pm

Pre Sunday 10/12/14 Evansville* 3:05 pm

*All dates, times and opponents are subject to change.
Times listed are Eastern Standard Time.

Game Day Date Opponent Time

2014-15 INDY FUEL
SCHEDULE

Tri-fold Brochure   1 10/7/14   4:48 PM



INAUGURAL SEASON TICKET PACKAGES
HALF TANK

18-GAME PACK
Date

10/17/14
10/22/14
10/26/14
11/15/14
11/28/14
12/3/14
12/5/14
12/17/14
12/26/14

Opponent
Ft. Wayne
Kalamazoo
Ft. Wayne
Wheeling
Cincinnati
Evansville

Florida
Reading

Cincinnati

Date
1/2/15
1/9/15

1/24/15
1/28/15
1/31/15
2/8/15
3/7/15
3/18/15
4/5/15

Opponent
Toledo

Cincinnati
Evansville
Gwinnett

Elmira
Kalamazoo
Wheeling
Ft. Wayne

Elmira

Savings over single game ticket prices

Special offers from corporate partners

Guaranteed same seat location for every 
game

Indy Fuel newsletter

Ability to upgrade seat location for 
following season

Flexible payment plans

Discount on regular priced merchandise

Special entrance with early access to 
games

Special events throughout the season 
with players and front office personnel

No-charge tickets to pre-season 
exhibition games

Opportunity to “freeze” your Season 
Ticket plan price for 2015-16 season

SEASON TICKETS
Personalized Fuel Card identifying 
your VIP status

Advance ticket opportunities for 
other Coliseum events 
(Full Tank Only)

Exclusive Access to VIP parking 
(First come first served-Full Tank Only)

VIP entrance to the Lewis & Wiklins 
Club of the Coliseum with early 
access to games

VIP or “back stage” access to the 
player’s concourse

In-seat food service with exclusive 
menu offerings

Exclusive VIP offers

QUARTER TANK
9-GAME PACKS (3 OPTIONS)

Date
10/17/14
10/31/14
11/28/14
12/5/14
12/17/14
1/2/15

1/28/15
3/28/15
4/5/15

Opponent
Ft. Wayne
Orlando

Cincinnati
Florida

Reading
Toledo

Gwinnett
S.Carolina

Elmira

Date
10/17/14
10/31/14
11/28/14
12/19/14
12/26/14

1/2/15
1/23/15
1/30/15
3/27/15

Opponent
Ft. Wayne
Evansville
Cincinnati

Toledo
Cincinnati

Toledo
Elmira

Reading
Reading

Friday Fun Pack
All Friday games

BIG RIVALRY  PACK
All games vs. local rivals

BIG VARIETY PACK
Nine games vs. nine opponents

Date
10/17/14
10/31/14
11/28/14
12/6/14

12/26/14
1/24/15
2/14/15
3/13/15
3/18/15

Opponent
Ft. Wayne
Evansville
Cincinnati
Ft. Wayne
Cincinnati
Evansville
Cincinnati
Evansville
Ft. Wayne

BENEFITS:

FULL
Tank

HALF
Tank

QUARTER
Tank

$1,149
$849
$699
$549
$399

$599
$449
$374
$299
$224

Lewis and Wilkins Club

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

$319
$239
$199
$159
$119

36 games 18 games 9 games
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